2025 Panthers Snowflake

L3 2011

Num Name

1218 Daye, Annika
1210 Kucel, Izabella
1219 Daye, Isla

1220 Kerslake, Sophia
1221 Lewthwaite, Talya
1222 Offman, Avelyn

L3 2012

Num Name

1203
1211
1201
1212
1204
1202

Want, Erin

Smith, Myla

Williams, Isla

Johnson, Kaydance
Tasse, Alia
Anderson-Merritt, Ariah
1213 Olafson, Addison

1216 Neufeld, Kayla

L32015A4

Num Name

1205
1228
1208
1225
1215
1231

Thomson, Everly
Augert-Yarema, Nicole
Oddo, Kensington
Rodway, Violet
Giesbrecht, Adelaide
Penner, Taelyn

L32015B

Num Name

1229
1206
1209
1226

Booy, Olivia
Holdnick, Raquel
Kostiuk, Gabrielle
Martens, Elloise
1217 Zajac, Charley
1232 Seddiki, Ania Liza

L32015C

Num Name

1233
1207
1214
1230
1227

St-Hilaire, Sophie
Kippen, Sophie
Goodfellow, Tayah
Panchyshyn, Sophia
ANONYMOUS

Club/Team

Corydon Gym.

Kips
Corydon Gym.
Corydon Gym.
Corydon Gym.
Corydon Gym.

Club/Team

Panthers
Kips
Panthers
Kips
Panthers
Panthers
Kips
Steinbach

Club/Team

Springers
Elites
Springers
Elites
Kips
Panthers

Club/Team

Elites
Springers
Springers

Elites
Steinbach

Panthers

Club/Team

Panthers
Springers
Kips
Elites
Elites

January 26, 2025 3:45:19 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.03310.0]
8.90010.02
8.883 1003
8.450 1004
8.150 1006
8.333 1005

Vault
Score Place
9.300 10.02
9.50010.0
9.150 10.04
9.26610.03
8.700 1007
8.883 1006
9.03310.05
7.883 1008

Vault
Score Place
9.050 10.0 |
8.900 10.02T
8.366 1006
8.900 10.02T
8.6161005
8.700 1004

Vault
Score Place
8.883 1003
8.933 1002
8.666 1005
8.760 1004
8.266 1006
9.05010.0

Vault
Score Place
9.10010.0
8.633 1003
8.800 1002
8.050 1005
8.416 1004

Session 12 - Jan 26, 2025

Ubars
Score Place
7.93310.02
7.71610.05
7.8331003
8.066 1001
7.81610.04
7.600 10.06

Ubars
Score Place
9.58310.0
9.01610.03
9.16610.02
7.766 1007
8.883 1004
8.250 1005
7.60010.08
8.116 1006

Ubars
Score Place
8.8831001T
8.8831001T
8.783 1003
8.650 1005
8.733 1004
7.81610.06

Ubars
Score Place
8.65010.04
9.11610.0 1
9.05010.02
8.750 1003
7.76610.05
7.066 10.0 6

Ubars
Score Place
9.15010.02
9.28310.0]
9.066 10.03
8.766 1004
7.3331005

Beam
Score Place
8.750 1001
8.45010.03
8.600 1002
8.066 1005
8.166 1004
7.75010.0 6

Beam
Score Place
9.05010.02T
9.050 10.02T
9.066 10.0 |
8.950 10.04
8.600 1006
8.6161005
8.433 1007
7.933 1008

Beam
Score Place
9.01610.01
8.383 1003
8.366 1004
7.483 1005
7.333 1006
8.416 1002

Beam
Score Place
8.400 1002
8.366 1003T
8.300 1005
8.366 1003T
9.283 10.0 1
8.016 1006

Beam
Score Place
9.200 10.0 |
8.65010.02
8.466 1003
8.216 1004
7.50010.05

Floor
Score Place
8.13310.02
8.66610.01
7.9331003
7.81610.04
7.25010.05
6.966 10.06

Floor
Score Place
9.03310.02
8.73310.04
8.766 10.03
9.100 10.01
8.566 10.06
8.66610.05
8.066 10.07
7.71610.08

Floor
Score Place
8.950 10.0 |
8.30010.04
8.93310.02
8.400 10.03
8.000 10.05
7.533 1006

Floor
Score Place
9.28310.0 ]
8.800 10.04
9.066 10.02
8.68310.05
9.000 10.03
8.066 1006

Floor
Score Place
9.050 10.0 |
9.03310.02
8.766 10.03
8.58310.04
7.18310.05

All-Around
Score Place
33.849 1
33.732 2
33249 3
32398 4
31382 5
30.649 6
All-Around
Score Place
36.966 1
36.299 2
36.148 3
35082 4
34749 5
34.415 6
33.132 7
31.648 8
All-Around
Score Place
35.899 1
34466 2
34.448 3
33433 4
32682 5
32.465 6
All-Around
Score Place
35.216 1
35215 2
35082 3
34559 4
34.315 5
32.198 6
All-Around
Score Place
36.500 1
35.599 2
35.098 3
33.615 4
30432 5
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